
mini Crostic Puzzle 1760
Now we know why we always lose at the race track.
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A.

Do something immediately,
sometimes without
considering whether it is a
good idea
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B.
Sign that something will
happen soon, often
something bad  60 
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C. Pear whelk or Scotch
bonnet  98 
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D. Tsk tsk
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E.

The Penguins' only hit, this
1954 doo-wop song is in
the National Recording
Registry at the Library of
Congress
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F.

Sum paid to someone not
to tell other people about
embarrassing or illegal
behavior by the payee

  2  
 
 38 

 
 97 

 
 29 

   
 77 

 
 14 

 
 81 

 
 47 

 
  5  

.

G.

"The Boy Who Cried Wolf"
and "The Tortoise and the
Hare" are in his fabled
collection
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H.

Ancient seafaring
civilization which founded
Carthage and Gades
(modern Cadiz) as
colonies
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I.
Golfing great who won a
record 18 major
championships  92 
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J.

Push, move, or force
something or someone
from a place or situation by
filling its space
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K. Luau entertainment
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L.
Henri Matisse, for one,
during the first years of the
20th century  59 
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M. Very famous or well known
for a long time  11 
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N.

Set of jobs, esp. household
duties, a person has been
asked to perform by their
spouse or romantic partner
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